
USHERS

9:00 AM SUNDAY MASS SCHDULE JANUARY 2019 to JUNE 2019

1st Sunday, January 06, 2019 Dottie Kutra Joyce Krchnak Merle Pacher Bernice Novosad

2nd Sunday, January 13, 2019 John Ehret James Grigar Bobby Hagen Doug Konesheck

3rd Sunday, January 20, 2019 Stephen Cryan Mark Lamp Bob Konieczny Joe Kovar

4th Sunday, January 27, 2019 Mark Faldyn Gary Dickens Alan Prihoda Mike Yacubic

1st Sunday, February 03, 2019 Jay Houghton Iris Orellana Ward Hagen Becky Bagley

2nd Sunday, February 10, 2019 George Fuller Mark Nastoupil Derek Muniz Thomas Koy

3rd Sunday, February 17, 2019 Stephen Cryan Mark Lamp Bob Konieczny Joe Kovar

4th Sunday, February 24, 2019 Mark Faldyn Gary Dickens Alan Prihoda Mike Yacubic

1st Sunday, March 03, 2019 Dottie Kutra Joyce Krchnak Merle Pacher Bernice Novosad

2nd Sunday, March 10, 2019 John Ehret James Grigar Bobby Hagen Doug Konesheck

3rd Sunday, March 17, 2019 Stephen Cryan Mark Lamp Bob Konieczny Joe Kovar

4th Sunday, March 24, 2019 Mark Faldyn Gary Dickens Alan Prihoda Mike Yacubic

5th Sunday, March 31, 2019 George Fuller Mark Nastoupil Derek Muniz Thomas Koy

1st Sunday, April 07, 2019 Jay Houghton Iris Orellana Ward Hagen Becky Bagley

2nd Sunday, April 14, 2019 George Fuller Mark Nastoupil Derek Muniz Thomas Koy

3rd Sunday, April 21, 2019 Stephen Cryan Mark Lamp Bob Konieczny Joe Kovar

4th Sunday, April 28, 2019 Mark Faldyn Gary Dickens Alan Prihoda Mike Yacubic

1st Sunday, May 05, 2019 Dottie Kutra Joyce Krchnak Merle Pacher Bernice Novosad

2nd Sunday, May 12, 2019 John Ehret James Grigar Bobby Hagen Doug Konesheck

3rd Sunday, May 19, 2019 Stephen Cryan Mark Lamp Bob Konieczny Joe Kovar

4th Sunday, May 26, 2019 Mark Faldyn Gary Dickens Alan Prihoda Mike Yacubic

1st Sunday, June 02, 2019 Jay Houghton Iris Orellana Ward Hagen Becky Bagley

2nd Sunday, June 09, 2019 George Fuller Mark Nastoupil Derek Muniz Thomas Koy

3rd Sunday, June 16, 2019 Stephen Cryan Mark Lamp Bob Konieczny Joe Kovar

4th Sunday, June 23, 2019 Mark Faldyn Gary Dickens Alan Prihoda Mike Yacubic

5th Sunday, June 30, 2019 Dottie Kutra Joyce Krchnak Merle Pacher Bernice Novosad

Bobby Hagen   865-5443 John Ehret   504-491-2636

Stephen Cryan 281-924-1083 Larry Kana   979-877-5589

Susie Mazac  885-2934 Alan Prihoda  885-6221

Bob Konieczny  885-3394 Mark Nastoupil   627-7271

Joe Kovar    885-2692 Iris Orellana 832-964-9554

James Grigar     885-6159 George Fuller  885-6304

Doug Konesheck 885-6784 Mark Faldyn  885-6942

Joyce Krchnak  885-3166 Ward Hagen   885-6944

Merle Pacher   885-3375 Becky Bagley  885-6944

Bernice Novosad 885-3433 Thomas Koy 713-205-1058

Dottie Kutra 832-878-1975 Derek Muniz 936-581-5351

Mike Yacubic 979-885-9144


